UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 13, 2005
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
156,966
1 417.71 670,634 261 1,428 0 340 0 1,338 158,304
2 416.94 663,929 -6,705 0 0 333 0 -297 158,007
3 417.47 668,542 4,613 6,021 0 308 0 5,277 163,284
4 417.61 669,762 1,220 1,432 0 334 0 1,167 164,451
5 417.58 669,501 -261 0 0 331 0 -300 164,151
6 417.09 665,233 -4,268 1,097 0 324 0 721 164,872
7 417.13 665,581 348 1,115 0 318 0 606 165,478
8 416.50 660,108 -5,473 1,287 0 303 0 1,088 166,566
9 416.73 662,104 1,996 1,314 0 315 0 882 167,448
10 416.45 659,674 -2,430 3,539 0 301 0 3,270 170,718
11 415.90 654,911 -4,763 0 0 334 0 -337 170,381
12 415.96 655,430 519 0 0 354 0 -87 170,294
13 415.97 655,517 87 2,713 0 367 0 2,014 172,308
14 415.94 655,257 -260 0 0 365 0 -318 171,990
15 415.51 651,542 -3,715 3,089 0 344 0 2,288 174,278
16 414.87 646,026 -5,516 2,128 0 310 0 1,443 175,721
17 415.96 655,430 9,404 9,234 0 259 0 9,229 184,950
18 415.32 649,902 -5,528 802 0 169 0 552 185,502
19 415.31 649,816 -86 3,499 0 110 0 3,682 189,184
20 416.69 661,757 11,941 3,561 0 157 0 5,146 194,330
21 417.49 668,716 6,959 4,960 0 167 0 2,551 196,881
22 418.39 676,578 7,862 5,106 0 226 0 4,245 201,126
23 419.59 687,113 10,535 5,158 0 223 0 6,240 207,366
24 421.38 702,942 15,829 13,238 0 205 0 12,619 219,985
25 421.95 708,011 5,069 3,842 0 142 0 3,629 223,614
26 422.68 714,522 6,511 4,753 0 0 0 4,697 228,311
27 424.14 727,611 13,089 6,899 0 145 0 5,741 234,052
28 425.88 743,327 15,716 8,124 0 114 0 9,126 243,178
29 427.10 754,391 11,064 5,075 0 297 0 4,708 247,886
30 427.50 758,033 3,642 5,083 0 357 0 419 248,305
31 430.75 787,850 29,817 14,022 0 496 0 17,504 265,809
TOTALS 117,477 118,519 0 8,348 0 108,843
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



